IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
228
recessed luminaires
        PDF datasheet:
Lighting direction:
DS 90 CR
Round recessed downlight with adjustable light direction. Top quality COB LED module with colour

[lm]
Nett Lumen
[lm]
Power
[W]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Colour
temperature [K] Optics Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
40.02060.83.E.16.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 830 / E / 16 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 3000 16° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.83.E.26.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 830 / E / 26 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 3000 26° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.83.E.40.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 830 / E / 40 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 3000 40° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.83.E.60.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 830 / E / 60 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 3000 60° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.84.E.16.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 840 / E / 16 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 4000 16° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.84.E.26.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 840 / E / 26 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 4000 26° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.84.E.40.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 840 / E / 40 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 4000 40° Ø 90 55 0,3
40.02060.84.E.60.CAC DS 90 CR / 1200lm / 840 / E / 60 / CAC 1200 1032 7 147 4000 60° Ø 90 55 0,3